Semester: Spring 2020

Class
CAS LG111 A1

CAS LG111B1

CAS LG112 A1

CAS LG112B1

CASLGl12C1

CAS LG112 D1

CAS LG211 A1

CAS LG212 A1

CAS LG212B1

CASLG212C1

CAS LG305 A1

CASLG335 A1

CAS LG388 A1
CAS LG453 A1

Title
1st Sem German

1st Sem German

2nd Sem German

2nd Sem German

2nd Sem German

2nd Sem German

3rd Sem German

4th Sem German

4th Sem German

4th Sem German

Sci & Culture

Ger Mus Art His

Berlin
Romanticism

Instructor
Werk

Werk

Staff

Kaden

Kaden

Kaden

Werk

Staff

Alhadeff

Alhadeff

Hoecherl-Ald

Alhadeff

Schwartz
Waters

Day
MWEF

MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
Tue,R
MWF

Tue,R
MWF

Start
11:15am
11:15am
12:20pm
12:30pm
11:15am
11:15am
12:20pm
12:30pm
2:30pm
2:00pm
3:35pm
3:35pm
10:10am
9:30am
10:10am
9:30am
11:15am
11:15am
12:20pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
10:10am
2:00pm
12:20pm

Stop
12:05pm
12:05pm
1:10pm
1:20pm
12:05pm
12:05pm
1:10pm
1:20pm
3:20pm
2:50pm
4:25pm
4:25pm
11:00am
10:20am
11:00am
10:20am
12:05pm
12:05pm
1:10pm
1:20pm
1:45pm
11:00am
3:15pm
1:10pm
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