Semester: Spring 2020

Class	Title	Instructor	Day	Start	Stop		
CAS LG111 A1	1st Sem German	Werk	MWF	11:15am	12:05pm		
			R	11:15am	12:05pm		
CAS LG111 B1	1st Sem German	Werk	MWF	12:20pm	1:10pm		
			R	12:30pm	1:20pm		
CAS LG112 A1	2nd Sem German	Staff	MWF	11:15am	12:05pm		
			R	11:15am	12:05pm		
CAS LG112 B1	2nd Sem German	Kaden	MWF	12:20pm	1:10pm		
			R	12:30pm	1:20pm		
CAS LG112 C1	2nd Sem German	Kaden	MWF	2:30pm	3:20pm		
			R	2:00pm	2:50pm		
CAS LG112 D1	2nd Sem German	Kaden	MWF	3:35pm	4:25pm		
			R	3:35pm	4:25pm		
CAS LG211 A1	3rd Sem German	Werk	MWF	10:10am	11:00am		
			R	9:30am	10:20am		
CAS LG212 A1	4th Sem German	Staff	MWF	10:10am	11:00am		
			R	9:30am	10:20am		
CAS LG212 B1	4th Sem German	Alhadeff	MWF	11:15am	12:05pm		
			R	11:15am	12:05pm		
CAS LG212 C1	4th Sem German	Alhadeff	MWF	12:20pm	1:10pm		
			R	12:30pm	1:20pm		
CAS LG305 A1	Sci & Culture	Hoecherl-Ald	Tue,R	12:30pm	1:45pm		
CAS LG335 A1	Ger Mus Art His	Alhadeff	MWF	10:10am	11:00am		
CAS LG388 A1	Berlin	Schwartz	Tue,R	2:00pm	3:15pm		
CAS LG453 A1	Romanticism	Waters	MWF	12:20pm	1:10pm		